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FX PH Rings VT 2VT PB HB

1 Šácha Vojtěch 2002 4 3 4 3 4 4

2 Běhal Jonáš 2002 2 5 1 1 3 5

3 Durák Miroslav 2004 6 1 5 6 1 3

4 Smetana Sebastián 2001 5 2 2 4 2 1

5 Vogl Štěpán 2002 1 6 6 2 6 6

6 Kaplan Daniel David 2004 3 4 3 5 Y 5 2

7 Jakubovski Jakub 2003 1 1 2 2 1 1

8 Wysocki Jan  2002 2 2 1 1 2 2

13 Cong Shi 2001 4 4 3 4 4 4

14 Yang Yanzhi 2002 3 2 5 5 Y

15 Tian Hao 2001 1 5 1 1 5

16 Fan Siwei 2001 6 3 4 6 5 3

17 Yang Haonan 2003 2 1 2 3 Y 3 1

18 Cheng Zai 2002 5 1 2 2 2

19 Neshyba Milan 2004 5 1 5 3 Y 4 5

20 Němeček Dan 2003 6 5 1 1 6 3

21 Vachutka Jan  2005 1 2 6 6 2 2

22 Bago Daniel 2004 2 3 3 2 1 1

23 Kopecký Michal 2005 4 4 4 5 Y 3 6

24 Daněk Jonáš 2006 3 6 2 4 Y 5 4

25 Saladino Léo 2002 4 4 3 5 Y 5 5

26 Nogier Arthur 2003 2 1 1 2 1 2

27 Joinel Axel 2003 1 2 1 2 1

28 Eloy Bastien 2001 5 3 4 3 Y 3 3

29 Osberger Benjamin 2001 3 5 2 4 4 4

31 Batori Szabolcs 2002 4 4 4 3 5 3

32 Markus Sebestyen Robert 2002 3 5 1 4 Y 3 1

33 Dobrovitz Adam 2002 1 3 3 2 Y 4 5

34 Rengei Balazs 2001 2 2 5 1 2 4

35 Vizlendvai Mate 2001 5 1 2 5 Y 1 2

START LIST  - QUALIFICATION MEN

6.HUN

1.CZE1

2. POL

3. CHN

4. CZE2

5.FRA



1 CHN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Cong Shi 2001 CHN 5.2 8.70 0.0 13.90 5.1 7.70 0.0 12.80 4.5 8.50 0.0 13.00 4.8 9.20 0.0 14.00 5.0 8.35 0.0 13.35 5.0 8.65 0.0 13.65 80.70

Yang Yanzhi 2002 CHN 5.2 8.25 0.0 13.45 4.2 8.90 0.0 13.10 4.6 9.00 0.0 13.60 4.8 9.45 0.0 14.25 54.40

Tian Hao 2001 CHN 4.7 8.95 0.0 13.65 5.2 7.70 0.0 12.90 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 4.7 8.75 0.0 13.45 4.3 9.00 0.0 13.30 67.15

Fan Siwei 2001 CHN 5.0 8.15 0.0 13.15 4.7 7.80 0.0 12.50 4.8 8.60 0.0 13.40 4.8 8.95 0.0 13.75 4.7 8.80 0.0 13.50 4.1 8.30 0.0 12.40 78.70

Yang Haonan 2003 CHN 5.0 8.60 0.0 13.60 4.3 8.90 0.0 13.20 4.6 8.80 0.0 13.40 4.8 9.30 0.0 14.10 5.0 7.75 0.0 12.75 3.6 9.00 0.0 12.60 79.65

Cheng Zai 2002 CHN 4.8 8.90 0.0 13.70 4.1 8.60 0.0 12.70 4.8 9.10 0.0 13.90 4.3 9.15 0.0 13.45 3.9 7.60 0.0 11.50 65.25

TOTAL 54.85 52.00 53.40 56.25 53.75 51.95 322.20

2 FRA D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Saladino Léo 2002 FRA 4.6 8.50 0.0 13.10 4.9 7.65 0.0 12.55 4.5 8.85 0.0 13.35 5.2 7.65 0.3 12.55 4.5 8.45 0.0 12.95 4.0 8.20 0.0 12.20 76.70

Nogier Arthur 2003 FRA 4.4 7.45 0.3 11.55 3.6 7.45 0.0 11.05 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 4.8 8.75 0.3 13.25 3.5 8.40 0.0 11.90 3.9 6.85 0.0 10.75 70.30

Joinel Axel 2003 FRA 4.2 7.50 0.0 11.70 4.1 8.10 0.0 12.20 4.0 8.55 0.0 12.55 3.2 6.80 0.0 10.00 3.1 8.25 0.0 11.35 57.80

Eloy Bastien 2001 FRA 5.1 8.00 0.0 13.10 3.6 7.50 0.0 11.10 4.3 8.95 0.0 13.25 4.4 8.95 0.0 13.35 3.7 9.05 0.0 12.75 3.5 8.90 0.0 12.40 75.95

Osberger Benjamin 2001 FRA 4.8 8.15 0.0 12.95 4.4 8.70 0.0 13.10 4.1 7.80 0.0 11.90 4.8 9.00 0.1 13.70 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 3.8 7.75 0.0 11.55 75.50

TOTAL 50.85 48.95 50.30 52.85 49.90 47.50 300.35

3 HUN D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Batori Szabolcs 2002 HUN 4.3 8.35 0.0 12.65 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70 3.6 8.55 0.0 12.15 4.8 8.40 0.1 13.10 3.5 8.60 0.0 12.10 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 74.50

Markus Sebestyen Robert 2002 HUN 4.2 6.30 0.0 10.50 4.4 8.10 0.0 12.50 3.5 8.00 0.0 11.50 4.8 8.30 0.1 13.00 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 2.6 8.10 0.0 10.70 70.50

Dobrovitz Adam 2002 HUN 4.3 7.35 0.0 11.65 3.6 7.80 0.0 11.40 4.1 7.95 0.0 12.05 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.6 7.95 0.0 11.55 3.0 7.45 0.0 10.45 70.95

Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN 4.1 8.00 0.0 12.10 4.0 8.00 0.0 12.00 4.3 8.50 0.0 12.80 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.2 6.90 0.0 10.10 3.0 8.55 0.0 11.55 69.75

Vizlendvai Mate 2001 HUN 4.6 7.45 0.0 12.05 3.5 8.35 0.0 11.85 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.7 7.85 0.0 11.55 2.8 8.25 0.0 11.05 72.20

TOTAL 48.45 49.05 48.85 53.80 47.50 45.10 292.75

4 CZE1 D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par.Bars D E pen Hor.Bar TOTAL

Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE 4.0 8.25 0.1 12.15 3.6 8.60 0.0 12.20 3.6 8.45 0.0 12.05 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.7 8.10 0.0 11.80 3.5 8.00 0.0 11.50 71.70

Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE 3.5 7.75 0.1 11.15 2.8 7.25 0.3 9.75 3.6 8.15 0.0 11.75 2.2 8.60 0.0 10.80 3.0 9.05 0.0 12.05 3.7 7.90 0.0 11.60 67.10

Durák Miroslav 2004 CZE 3.5 7.75 0.0 11.25 2.4 8.60 0.3 10.70 3.0 7.75 0.0 10.75 2.8 8.25 0.1 10.95 3.0 7.65 0.0 10.65 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 66.30

Smetana Sebastián 2001 CZE 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 2.3 7.10 0.0 9.40 3.6 8.40 0.0 12.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 3.1 8.75 0.0 11.85 2.9 8.60 0.0 11.50 56.60

Vogl Štěpán 2002 CZE 3.6 8.35 0.0 11.95 2.5 7.30 0.0 9.80 3.3 7.65 0.0 10.95 2.2 8.75 0.0 10.95 2.3 8.90 0.0 11.20 2.5 7.45 0.0 9.95 64.80

Kaplan Daniel David 2004 CZE 3.6 8.10 0.0 11.70 2.9 6.90 0.0 9.80 3.3 8.30 0.0 11.60 3.2 8.65 0.0 11.85 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 68.35

TOTAL 47.65 42.45 47.40 45.60 47.40 46.80 277.30  

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C S   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2018 - MEN
HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   29.11.2018

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera, Head Judge: Libor Drábek
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Order Name born Club D E pen Floor D E pen Horse D E pen Rings D E pen Vault D E pen Par. Bars D E pen Hor. Bar TOTAL
1 Cong Shi 2001 CHN 5.2 8.70 0.0 13.90 5.1 7.70 0.0 12.80 4.5 8.50 0.0 13.00 4.8 9.20 0.0 14.00 5.0 8.35 0.0 13.35 5.0 8.65 0.0 13.65 80.70
2 Yang Haonan 2003 CHN 5.0 8.60 0.0 13.60 4.3 8.90 0.0 13.20 4.6 8.80 0.0 13.40 4.8 9.30 0.0 14.10 5.0 7.75 0.0 12.75 3.6 9.00 0.0 12.60 79.65
3 Fan Siwei 2001 CHN 5.0 8.15 0.0 13.15 4.7 7.80 0.0 12.50 4.8 8.60 0.0 13.40 4.8 8.95 0.0 13.75 4.7 8.80 0.0 13.50 4.1 8.30 0.0 12.40 78.70
4 Saladino Léo 2002 FRA 4.6 8.50 0.0 13.10 4.9 7.65 0.0 12.55 4.5 8.85 0.0 13.35 5.2 7.65 0.3 12.55 4.5 8.45 0.0 12.95 4.0 8.20 0.0 12.20 76.70
5 Eloy Bastien 2001 FRA 5.1 8.00 0.0 13.10 3.6 7.50 0.0 11.10 4.3 8.95 0.0 13.25 4.4 8.95 0.0 13.35 3.7 9.05 0.0 12.75 3.5 8.90 0.0 12.40 75.95
6 Osberger Benjamin 2001 FRA 4.8 8.15 0.0 12.95 4.4 8.70 0.0 13.10 4.1 7.80 0.0 11.90 4.8 9.00 0.1 13.70 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 3.8 7.75 0.0 11.55 75.50
7 Batori Szabolcs 2002 HUN 4.3 8.35 0.0 12.65 4.2 8.50 0.0 12.70 3.6 8.55 0.0 12.15 4.8 8.40 0.1 13.10 3.5 8.60 0.0 12.10 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 74.50
8 Vizlendvai Mate 2001 HUN 4.6 7.45 0.0 12.05 3.5 8.35 0.0 11.85 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.7 7.85 0.0 11.55 2.8 8.25 0.0 11.05 72.20
9 Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE 4.0 8.25 0.1 12.15 3.6 8.60 0.0 12.20 3.6 8.45 0.0 12.05 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 3.7 8.10 0.0 11.80 3.5 8.00 0.0 11.50 71.70

10 Dobrovitz Adam 2002 HUN 4.3 7.35 0.0 11.65 3.6 7.80 0.0 11.40 4.1 7.95 0.0 12.05 4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 3.6 7.95 0.0 11.55 3.0 7.45 0.0 10.45 70.95
11 Wysocki Jan 2002 POL 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 3.7 7.00 0.0 10.70 3.9 8.50 0.0 12.40 4.4 8.90 0.1 13.20 3.9 8.05 0.0 11.95 3.1 6.85 0.0 9.95 70.50
11 Markus Sebestyen Robert 2002 HUN 4.2 6.30 0.0 10.50 4.4 8.10 0.0 12.50 3.5 8.00 0.0 11.50 4.8 8.30 0.1 13.00 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 2.6 8.10 0.0 10.70 70.50
13 Nogier Arthur 2003 FRA 4.4 7.45 0.3 11.55 3.6 7.45 0.0 11.05 3.5 8.30 0.0 11.80 4.8 8.75 0.3 13.25 3.5 8.40 0.0 11.90 3.9 6.85 0.0 10.75 70.30
14 Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN 4.1 8.00 0.0 12.10 4.0 8.00 0.0 12.00 4.3 8.50 0.0 12.80 2.4 8.80 0.0 11.20 3.2 6.90 0.0 10.10 3.0 8.55 0.0 11.55 69.75
15 Kaplan Daniel David 2004 CZE 3.6 8.10 0.0 11.70 2.9 6.90 0.0 9.80 3.3 8.30 0.0 11.60 3.2 8.65 0.0 11.85 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 3.2 8.50 0.0 11.70 68.35
16 Neshyba Milan 2004 CZE 3.5 8.20 0.0 11.70 2.3 8.25 0.0 10.55 3.7 8.35 0.0 12.05 3.2 7.35 0.1 10.45 3.0 8.35 0.0 11.35 2.5 9.00 0.0 11.50 67.60
17 Tian Hao 2001 CHN 4.7 8.95 0.0 13.65 5.2 7.70 0.0 12.90         4.8 9.05 0.0 13.85 4.7 8.75 0.0 13.45 4.3 9.00 0.0 13.30 67.15
18 Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE 3.5 7.75 0.1 11.15 2.8 7.25 0.3 9.75 3.6 8.15 0.0 11.75 2.2 8.60 0.0 10.80 3.0 9.05 0.0 12.05 3.7 7.90 0.0 11.60 67.10
18 Jakubovski Jakub 2003 POL 3.8 8.00 0.0 11.80 4.1 7.45 0.0 11.55 3.0 8.15 0.0 11.15 2.8 9.05 0.1 11.75 3.3 8.45 0.0 11.75 2.4 6.70 0.0 9.10 67.10
20 Durák Miroslav 2004 CZE 3.5 7.75 0.0 11.25 2.4 8.60 0.3 10.70 3.0 7.75 0.0 10.75 2.8 8.25 0.1 10.95 3.0 7.65 0.0 10.65 3.2 8.80 0.0 12.00 66.30
21 Cheng Zai 2002 CHN 4.8 8.90 0.0 13.70         4.1 8.60 0.0 12.70 4.8 9.10 0.0 13.90 4.3 9.15 0.0 13.45 3.9 7.60 0.0 11.50 65.25
22 Vogl Štěpán 2002 CZE 3.6 8.35 0.0 11.95 2.5 7.30 0.0 9.80 3.3 7.65 0.0 10.95 2.2 8.75 0.0 10.95 2.3 8.90 0.0 11.20 2.5 7.45 0.0 9.95 64.80
23 Bago Daniel 2004 CZE 3.6 7.70 0.0 11.30 2.3 8.30 0.3 10.30 2.7 8.00 0.0 10.70 2.2 8.45 0.0 10.65 2.3 8.00 0.0 10.30 2.8 8.60 0.0 11.40 64.65
24 Němeček Dan 2003 CZE 3.5 8.35 0.0 11.85 3.7 7.35 0.0 11.05 2.1 7.40 4.0 5.50 2.2 8.85 0.0 11.05 2.4 8.05 0.0 10.45 2.4 8.35 0.0 10.75 60.65
25 Joinel Axel 2003 FRA 4.2 7.50 0.0 11.70 4.1 8.10 0.0 12.20         4.0 8.55 0.0 12.55 3.2 6.80 0.0 10.00 3.1 8.25 0.0 11.35 57.80
26 Smetana Sebastián 2001 CZE 3.7 8.15 0.0 11.85 2.3 7.10 0.0 9.40 3.6 8.40 0.0 12.00 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00 3.1 8.75 0.0 11.85 2.9 8.60 0.0 11.50 56.60
27 Yang Yanzhi 2002 CHN 5.2 8.25 0.0 13.45 4.2 8.90 0.0 13.10 4.6 9.00 0.0 13.60 4.8 9.45 0.0 14.25                 54.40

  

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C S   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2018 - MEN
HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   29.11.2018

Judges: Kocián CZE, Drábek CZE, Slodkowski POL, Uhlíř CZE, Csirkes HUN, Mlýnek CZE, Zhou CHN, Croci FRA, Gratson UKR, Bráblík CZE, Cai CHN
President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera, Head Judge: Libor Drábek
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Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

Q 1 Cong Shi CHN 2001 5.2 8.70   13.90

Q 2 Cheng Zai CHN 2002 4.8 8.90   13.70

3 Tian Hao CHN 2001 4.7 8.95   13.65

4 Yang Haonan CHN 2003 5.0 8.60   13.60

5 Yang Yanzhi CHN 2002 5.2 8.25   13.45

6 Fan Siwei CHN 2001 5.0 8.15   13.15

Q 7 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 4.6 8.50   13.10

Q R Eloy Bastien FRA 2001 5.1 8.00   13.10

9 Osberger Benjamin FRA 2001 4.8 8.15   12.95

Q 10 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 4.3 8.35   12.65

Q 11 Wysocki Jan POL 2002 3.7 8.60   12.30

Q 12 Šácha Vojtěch CZE 2002 4.0 8.25 0.1 12.15

Q 13 Rengei Balazs HUN 2001 4.1 8.00   12.10

14 Vizlendvai Mate HUN 2001 4.6 7.45   12.05

R 15 Vogl Štěpán CZE 2002 3.6 8.35   11.95

16 Smetana Sebastián CZE 2001 3.7 8.15   11.85

16 Němeček Dan CZE 2003 3.5 8.35   11.85

R 18 Jakubovski Jakub POL 2003 3.8 8.00   11.80

19 Kaplan Daniel David CZE 2004 3.6 8.10   11.70

19 Neshyba Milan CZE 2004 3.5 8.20   11.70

19 Joinel Axel FRA 2003 4.2 7.50   11.70

22 Dobrovitz Adam HUN 2002 4.3 7.35   11.65

23 Nogier Arthur FRA 2003 4.4 7.45 0.3 11.55

24 Bago Daniel CZE 2004 3.6 7.70   11.30

25 Durák Miroslav CZE 2004 3.5 7.75   11.25

26 Běhal Jonáš CZE 2002 3.5 7.75 0.1 11.15

27 Markus Sebestyen Robert HUN 2002 4.2 6.30   10.50

   

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - MEN

Qualification - floor

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   29.11.2018

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

Q 1 Yang Haonan CHN 2003 4.3 8.90   13.20

Q 2 Yang Yanzhi CHN 2002 4.2 8.90   13.10

Q 3 Osberger Benjamin FRA 2001 4.4 8.70   13.10

4 Tian Hao CHN 2001 5.2 7.70   12.90

5 Cong Shi CHN 2001 5.1 7.70   12.80

Q 6 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 4.2 8.50   12.70

Q 7 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 4.9 7.65   12.55

8 Fan Siwei CHN 2001 4.7 7.80   12.50

Q 8 Markus Sebestyen Robert HUN 2002 4.4 8.10   12.50

Q 10 Šácha Vojtěch CZE 2002 3.6 8.60   12.20

10 Joinel Axel FRA 2003 4.1 8.10   12.20

12 Rengei Balazs HUN 2001 4.0 8.00   12.00

13 Vizlendvai Mate HUN 2001 3.5 8.35   11.85

Q 14 Jakubovski Jakub POL 2003 4.1 7.45   11.55

15 Dobrovitz Adam HUN 2002 3.6 7.80   11.40

16 Eloy Bastien FRA 2001 3.6 7.50   11.10

R 17 Němeček Dan CZE 2003 3.7 7.35   11.05

17 Nogier Arthur FRA 2003 3.6 7.45   11.05

19 Durák Miroslav CZE 2004 2.4 8.60 0.3 10.70

R 19 Wysocki Jan POL 2002 3.7 7.00   10.70

21 Neshyba Milan CZE 2004 2.3 8.25   10.55

22 Bago Daniel CZE 2004 2.3 8.30 0.3 10.30

23 Vogl Štěpán CZE 2002 2.5 7.30   9.80

23 Kaplan Daniel David CZE 2004 2.9 6.90   9.80

25 Běhal Jonáš CZE 2002 2.8 7.25 0.3 9.75

26 Smetana Sebastián CZE 2001 2.3 7.10   9.40

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - MEN

Qualification - pommel horse

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   29.11.2018



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

Q 1 Yang Yanzhi CHN 2002 4.6 9.00   13.60

Q 2 Fan Siwei CHN 2001 4.8 8.60   13.40

2 Yang Haonan CHN 2003 4.6 8.80   13.40

Q 4 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 4.5 8.85   13.35

Q 5 Eloy Bastien FRA 2001 4.3 8.95   13.25

6 Cong Shi CHN 2001 4.5 8.50   13.00

Q 7 Rengei Balazs HUN 2001 4.3 8.50   12.80

8 Cheng Zai CHN 2002 4.1 8.60   12.70

Q 9 Wysocki Jan POL 2002 3.9 8.50   12.40

Q 10 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 3.6 8.55   12.15

Q 11 Šácha Vojtěch CZE 2002 3.6 8.45   12.05

11 Dobrovitz Adam HUN 2002 4.1 7.95   12.05

R 13 Smetana Sebastián CZE 2001 3.6 8.40   12.00

14 Neshyba Milan CZE 2004 3.6 8.35   11.95

15 Osberger Benjamin FRA 2001 4.1 7.80   11.90

16 Vizlendvai Mate HUN 2001 3.7 8.15   11.85

17 Nogier Arthur FRA 2003 3.5 8.30   11.80

18 Běhal Jonáš CZE 2002 3.6 8.15   11.75

19 Kaplan Daniel David CZE 2004 3.3 8.30   11.60

20 Markus Sebestyen Robert HUN 2002 3.5 8.00   11.50

R 21 Jakubovski Jakub POL 2003 3.0 8.15   11.15

22 Vogl Štěpán CZE 2002 3.3 7.65   10.95

23 Durák Miroslav CZE 2004 3.0 7.75   10.75

24 Bago Daniel CZE 2004 2.7 8.00   10.70

25 Němeček Dan CZE 2003 2.1 7.40 4.0 5.50

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - MEN

Qualification - rings

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   29.11.2018

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera



Por. Jmeno TJ D E PEN TOTAL PENf TOTALf

Q 1 Yang Haonan CHN 4.8 9.30   14.10      14.15

4.8 9.40   14.20       

Q 2 Yang Yanzhi CHN 4.8 9.45   14.25      14.05

4.4 9.45   13.85       

Q 3 Vizlendvai Mate HUN 4.8 9.05   13.85      13.08

2.8 9.50   12.30       

Q 4 Dobrovitz Adam HUN 4.8 9.05   13.85      12.68

2.8 8.70   11.50       

Q 5 Eloy Bastien FRA 4.4 8.95   13.35      12.68

2.8 9.20   12.00       

6 Markus Sebestyen Robert HUN 4.8 8.30 0.1 13.00      12.55

2.8 9.30   12.10       

Q 7 Saladino Léo FRA 5.2 7.65 0.3 12.55      11.93

3.2 8.10   11.30       

Q 8 Kaplan Daniel David CZE 3.2 8.65   11.85      11.75

2.8 8.85   11.65       

Q 9 Neshyba Milan CZE 3.2 7.35 0.1 10.45      10.33

2.8 7.40   10.20       

10 Cong Shi CHN 4.8 9.20   14.00      7.00

11 Cheng Zai CHN 4.8 9.10   13.90      6.95

12 Tian Hao CHN 4.8 9.05   13.85      6.93

13 Fan Siwei CHN 4.8 8.95   13.75      6.88

14 Osberger Benjamin FRA 4.8 9.00 0.1 13.70      6.85

15 Nogier Arthur FRA 4.8 8.75 0.3 13.25      6.63

16 Wysocki Jan POL 4.4 8.90 0.1 13.20      6.60

17 Batori Szabolcs HUN 4.8 8.40 0.1 13.10      6.55

18 Joinel Axel FRA 4.0 8.55   12.55      6.28

19 Šácha Vojtěch CZE 3.2 8.80   12.00      6.00

20 Jakubovski Jakub POL 2.8 9.05 0.1 11.75      5.88

21 Rengei Balazs HUN 2.4 8.80   11.20      5.60

22 Němeček Dan CZE 2.2 8.85   11.05      5.53

23 Durák Miroslav CZE 2.8 8.25 0.1 10.95      5.48

23 Vogl Štěpán CZE 2.2 8.75   10.95      5.48

25 Běhal Jonáš CZE 2.2 8.60   10.80      5.40

26 Bago Daniel CZE 2.2 8.45   10.65      5.33

   

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   29.11.2018

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

Qualification - vault

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 

LIBEREC 2018 - MEN

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

Q 1 Fan Siwei CHN 2001 4.7 8.80   13.50

Q 2 Cheng Zai CHN 2002 4.3 9.15   13.45

3 Tian Hao CHN 2001 4.7 8.75   13.45

4 Cong Shi CHN 2001 5.0 8.35   13.35

Q 5 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 4.5 8.45   12.95

6 Yang Haonan CHN 2003 5.0 7.75   12.75

Q 6 Eloy Bastien FRA 2001 3.7 9.05   12.75

8 Osberger Benjamin FRA 2001 3.7 8.60   12.30

Q 8 Markus Sebestyen Robert HUN 2002 3.7 8.60   12.30

Q 10 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 3.5 8.60   12.10

Q 11 Běhal Jonáš CZE 2002 3.0 9.05   12.05

Q 12 Wysocki Jan POL 2002 3.9 8.05   11.95

13 Nogier Arthur FRA 2003 3.5 8.40   11.90

R 14 Smetana Sebastián CZE 2001 3.1 8.75   11.85

15 Šácha Vojtěch CZE 2002 3.7 8.10   11.80

R 16 Jakubovski Jakub POL 2003 3.3 8.45   11.75

17 Kaplan Daniel David CZE 2004 3.2 8.50   11.70

18 Dobrovitz Adam HUN 2002 3.6 7.95   11.55

18 Vizlendvai Mate HUN 2001 3.7 7.85   11.55

20 Neshyba Milan CZE 2004 3.0 8.35   11.35

21 Vogl Štěpán CZE 2002 2.3 8.90   11.20

22 Durák Miroslav CZE 2004 3.0 7.65   10.65

23 Němeček Dan CZE 2003 2.4 8.05   10.45

24 Bago Daniel CZE 2004 2.3 8.00   10.30

25 Rengei Balazs HUN 2001 3.2 6.90   10.10

26 Joinel Axel FRA 2003 3.2 6.80   10.00

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

Qualification - parallel bars

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - MEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   29.11.2018

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

Q 1 Cong Shi CHN 2001 5.0 8.65   13.65

Q 2 Tian Hao CHN 2001 4.3 9.00   13.30

3 Yang Haonan CHN 2003 3.6 9.00   12.60

4 Fan Siwei CHN 2001 4.1 8.30   12.40

Q 4 Eloy Bastien FRA 2001 3.5 8.90   12.40

Q 6 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 4.0 8.20   12.20

Q 7 Durák Miroslav CZE 2004 3.2 8.80   12.00

Q 8 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 3.5 8.30   11.80

Q 9 Kaplan Daniel David CZE 2004 3.2 8.50   11.70

10 Běhal Jonáš CZE 2002 3.7 7.90   11.60

11 Osberger Benjamin FRA 2001 3.8 7.75   11.55

Q 11 Rengei Balazs HUN 2001 3.0 8.55   11.55

13 Šácha Vojtěch CZE 2002 3.5 8.00   11.50

13 Smetana Sebastián CZE 2001 2.9 8.60   11.50

13 Cheng Zai CHN 2002 3.9 7.60   11.50

13 Neshyba Milan CZE 2004 2.5 9.00   11.50

17 Bago Daniel CZE 2004 2.8 8.60   11.40

18 Joinel Axel FRA 2003 3.1 8.25   11.35

19 Vizlendvai Mate HUN 2001 2.8 8.25   11.05

20 Němeček Dan CZE 2003 2.4 8.35   10.75

20 Nogier Arthur FRA 2003 3.9 6.85   10.75

22 Markus Sebestyen Robert HUN 2002 2.6 8.10   10.70

23 Dobrovitz Adam HUN 2002 3.0 7.45   10.45

24 Vogl Štěpán CZE 2002 2.5 7.45   9.95

R 24 Wysocki Jan POL 2002 3.1 6.85   9.95

R 26 Jakubovski Jakub POL 2003 2.4 6.70   9.10

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - MEN

Qualification - high bar

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   29.11.2018



BYE VT 2VT UB BB FX

40 Surmanová Sára 2005 4 Y 4 3 3

41 Balcová Adéla 2005 1  1 1 1

42 Hrušková Anna Maria 2004 2 2 2 2

43 Pálinkašová Lara 2005 3 Y 3 4 4

46 Marusynets Alina 2004 6 6 6 6

47 Ottová Eliška 2005 2 1 3 4

48 Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 5 3 1 1

49 Klaková Natálie 2003 3 5 5 3

50 Hnilicová Jasmína 2003 4 4 4 5

51 Pražáková Arleta 2004 1 2 2 2

52 Karlsen Selma Gudin 2004 3 Y 4 2 3

53 Halvorsen Selma Andrea 2003 2 2 1 4

54 Nilsen Ronbeck Marie 2005 1 3 4 2

55 Neurauter Mali Trongmo 2003 4 Y 1 3 1

58 Negru Dana 2004 2 3 4 3

59 Dadon Noam 2004 1 1 2 2

60 Raz Lihie 2003 4 Y 2 3 4

61 Babaich Emilia 2004 3 Y 4 1 1

64 Pyzio Dagmara 2005 2 Y 2 3 2

65 Skalska Kaja 2004 3 Y 3 2 3

66 Giemza Wiktoria 2004 1 1 4 1

67 Urbańska Brygida 2005 4 Y 4 1 4

START LIST  - QUALIFICATION WOMEN

1.SVK

2.CZE 2

3. NOR

4. ISR

5. POL



BYE VT 2VT UB BB FX

70 Kalašová Tamara 2004 6 6 5 5

71 Hálová Daniela 2005 5 Y 1 2 3

72 Škubalová Aneta 2005 1 4 1 6

73 Brabcová Natálie 2004 2 5 6 4

74 Fraňková Marta 2005 3 3 3 2

75 Trnková Lucie 2005 4 2 4 1

76 Horvath Emma 2005 2 Y 1 6 6

77 Makovits Mirtill 2004 4 5 4 4

78 Nerhof Anett 2005 6 3 1 1

79 Szilagyi Nikolett 2005 3 6 3 3

80 Szmirnov Anna 2005 1 2 2 2

81 Szujo Hanna 2004 5 Y 4 5 5

82 Borg Ella 2004 2 Y 3 1 3

83 Barber Leah 2003 4 4 4 4

84 Micallef Julia 2004 3 Y 1 2 2

85 Farrugia Mae 2004 1 Y 2 3 1

88 Hilton Hallie 2004 1 Y 1 1 1

89 Scott Mia 2003 4 4 2 3

90 Leat Alia 2005 3 Y 5 3 4

91 Stacey Ruby 2005 2 2 4 2

92 Thomas Amelia 2004 5 3 5 5

START LIST  - QUALIFICATION WOMEN

7. HUN

8. MLT

9. GBR

6.CZE1



1 HUN D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Horvath Emma 2005 HUN 3.5 8.75 0.0 12.25 3.2 8.20 0.0 11.40 3.9 5.70 0.0 9.60 4.2 7.75 0.0 11.95 45.20
Makovits Mirtill 2004 HUN 3.5 8.75 0.0 12.25 4.2 7.60 0.0 11.80 4.4 8.00 0.0 12.40 4.4 8.05 0.0 12.45 48.90
Nerhof Anett 2005 HUN 3.5 8.65 0.0 12.15 3.5 7.50 0.0 11.00 4.3 7.00 0.0 11.30 4.3 7.60 0.0 11.90 46.35
Szilagyi Nikolett 2005 HUN 3.5 9.00 0.0 12.50 3.1 7.35 0.0 10.45 4.6 8.40 0.0 13.00 4.7 8.10 0.0 12.80 48.75
Szmirnov Anna 2005 HUN 3.7 8.75 0.0 12.45 3.5 7.10 0.0 10.60 4.4 7.40 0.0 11.80 4.3 7.60 0.0 11.90 46.75
Szujo Hanna 2004 HUN 4.0 9.00 0.0 13.00 3.8 7.50 0.0 11.30 5.0 7.75 0.0 12.75 4.6 8.35 0.0 12.95 50.00
celkem 50.20 45.50 49.95 50.10 195.75

2 GBR D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Hilton Hallie 2004 GBR 4.6 8.80 0.1 13.30 3.6 7.70 0.0 11.30 5.3 8.55 0.0 13.85 4.9 6.35 0.0 11.25 49.70
Scott Mia 2003 GBR 3.5 8.50 0.0 12.00 4.5 6.55 0.0 11.05 4.2 6.40 0.0 10.60 4.1 7.65 0.0 11.75 45.40
Leat Alia 2005 GBR 4.6 8.75 0.0 13.35 3.9 6.10 0.0 10.00 5.2 8.15 0.0 13.35 4.6 8.45 0.0 13.05 49.75
Stacey Ruby 2005 GBR 4.0 8.90 0.0 12.90 4.5 7.05 0.0 11.55 4.4 7.85 0.0 12.25 4.4 7.40 0.0 11.80 48.50
Thomas Amelia 2004 GBR 3.5 7.50 0.0 11.00 3.9 7.60 0.0 11.50 4.4 6.65 0.0 11.05 4.2 7.00 0.0 11.20 44.75
celkem 51.55 45.40 50.50 47.85 195.30

3 CZE1 D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Kalašová Tamara 2004 CZE 3.7 8.75 0.0 12.45 2.2 8.20 0.0 10.40 4.4 6.80 0.0 11.20 4.1 8.15 0.0 12.25 46.30
Hálová Daniela 2005 CZE 4.0 8.85 0.0 12.85 3.5 7.15 0.0 10.65 4.3 6.60 0.0 10.90 4.3 8.00 0.0 12.30 46.70
Škubalová Aneta 2005 CZE 3.7 8.70 0.0 12.40 2.1 7.15 0.0 9.25 4.2 7.90 0.0 12.10 4.2 7.80 0.0 12.00 45.75
Brabcová Natálie 2004 CZE 3.7 8.80 0.0 12.50 2.9 8.10 0.0 11.00 4.0 5.85 0.0 9.85 4.1 7.25 0.1 11.25 44.60
Fraňková Marta 2005 CZE 2.8 8.25 0.0 11.05 11.05
Trnková Lucie 2005 CZE 3.7 8.75 0.0 12.45 2.7 7.45 0.0 10.15 4.5 6.15 0.0 10.65 4.3 7.90 0.0 12.20 45.45
celkem 50.25 42.85 44.85 48.75 186.70

4 POL D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Pyzio Dagmara 2005 POL 4.6 8.50 0.0 13.10 4.3 7.30 0.0 11.60 4.7 6.65 0.0 11.35 4.4 8.15 0.0 12.55 48.60
Skalska Kaja 2004 POL 4.6 7.25 0.3 11.55 4.1 7.20 0.0 11.30 4.8 7.25 0.0 12.05 4.5 8.20 0.0 12.70 47.60
Giemza Wiktoria 2004 POL 3.7 8.60 0.0 12.30 4.1 7.35 0.0 11.45 3.6 5.90 0.0 9.50 4.1 6.45 0.0 10.55 43.80
Urbańska Brygida 2005 POL 3.5 8.80 0.0 12.30 1.7 5.65 0.0 7.35 4.2 7.55 0.0 11.75 4.2 7.50 0.0 11.70 43.10
celkem 49.25 41.70 44.65 47.50 183.10

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C S   F E D E R A T I O N
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2018
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C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C S   F E D E R A T I O N
International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2018

WOMEN
HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   30.11.2018

5 NOR D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Karlsen Selma Gudin 2004 NOR 3.5 8.45 0.0 11.95 3.3 7.45 0.0 10.75 3.8 8.30 0.0 12.10 4.0 6.50 0.3 10.20 45.00
Halvorsen Selma Andrea 2003 NOR 3.7 8.35 0.0 12.05 3.6 6.60 0.0 10.20 4.3 6.45 0.0 10.75 4.0 6.25 0.3 9.95 42.95
Nilsen Ronbeck Marie 2005 NOR 3.5 8.50 0.0 12.00 2.9 7.35 0.0 10.25 3.8 7.20 0.0 11.00 4.0 7.35 0.0 11.35 44.60
Neurauter Mali Trongmo 2003 NOR 3.7 8.50 0.0 12.20 4.1 6.25 0.0 10.35 3.9 6.95 0.0 10.85 3.6 7.30 0.0 10.90 44.30
celkem 48.20 41.55 44.70 42.40 176.85

6 CZE2 D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Ottová Eliška 2005 CZE 3.7 8.55 0.0 12.25 1.4 6.60 0.0 8.00 4.5 6.80 0.0 11.30 3.6 7.05 0.0 10.65 42.20
Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 CZE 2.8 8.75 0.0 11.55 2.6 6.50 0.0 9.10 3.3 5.40 0.0 8.70 3.3 7.35 0.0 10.65 40.00
Klaková Natálie 2003 CZE 3.5 8.70 0.0 12.20 3.0 6.25 0.0 9.25 4.6 5.95 0.0 10.55 3.7 7.10 0.0 10.80 42.80
Hnilicová Jasmína 2003 CZE 3.7 8.85 0.0 12.55 2.2 7.65 0.0 9.85 4.6 7.40 0.0 12.00 4.3 7.25 0.0 11.55 45.95
Pražáková Arleta 2004 CZE 3.7 8.40 0.0 12.10 1.2 7.35 0.0 8.55 4.0 8.00 0.0 12.00 3.2 7.00 0.0 10.20 42.85
celkem 49.10 36.75 45.85 43.65 175.35

7 SVK D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Surmanová Sára 2005 SVK 3.7 8.85 0.0 12.55 4.0 6.70 0.0 10.70 4.7 6.30 0.0 11.00 4.3 7.00 0.0 11.30 45.55
Balcová Adéla 2005 SVK 2.0 8.60 0.0 10.60 1.5 8.65 0.0 10.15 3.5 5.30 0.0 8.80 3.5 7.45 0.0 10.95 40.50
Hrušková Anna Maria 2004 SVK 2.6 8.45 0.1 10.95 1.4 7.35 0.0 8.75 3.4 6.85 0.0 10.25 3.6 7.05 0.0 10.65 40.60
Pálinkašová Lara 2005 SVK 3.3 8.50 0.0 11.80 3.1 6.35 0.0 9.45 4.5 6.20 0.0 10.70 3.9 7.30 0.0 11.20 43.15
celkem 45.90 39.05 40.75 44.10 169.80

8 MLT D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Borg Ella 2004 MLT 3.7 8.70 0.0 12.40 2.7 5.20 0.0 7.90 4.5 7.45 0.0 11.95 4.4 7.20 0.0 11.60 43.85
Barber Leah 2003 MLT 2.8 8.50 0.1 11.20 1.3 6.70 0.0 8.00 3.0 7.55 0.0 10.55 2.8 6.95 0.0 9.75 39.50
Micallef Julia 2004 MLT 3.7 8.80 0.0 12.50 2.2 6.25 0.0 8.45 3.9 6.55 0.1 10.35 4.2 6.35 0.0 10.55 41.85
Farrugia Mae 2004 MLT 3.7 8.55 0.0 12.25 2.7 6.15 0.0 8.85 3.7 4.45 0.1 8.05 3.5 6.95 0.0 10.45 39.60
celkem 48.35 33.20 40.90 42.35 164.80

9 ISR D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
Negru Dana 2004 ISR
Dadon Noam 2004 ISR 3.5 8.50 0.0 12.00 2.2 6.65 0.0 8.85 4.3 4.30 0.0 8.60 4.2 7.15 0.0 11.35 40.80
Raz Lihie 2003 ISR 4.6 7.40 0.0 12.00 3.5 5.85 0.0 9.35 5.0 6.45 0.0 11.45 4.4 7.25 0.0 11.65 44.45
Babaich Emilia 2004 ISR 4.2 8.95 0.0 13.15 4.4 5.40 0.0 9.80 4.6 7.10 0.0 11.70 4.2 6.75 0.0 10.95 45.60
celkem 37.15 28.00 31.75 33.95 130.85   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera, Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká
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Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

1 Szujo Hanna 2004 HUN 4.00 9.000 0.0 13.000 3.80 7.500 0.0 11.300 5.00 7.750 0.0 12.750 4.60 8.350 0.0 12.950 50.000

2 Leat Alia 2005 GBR 4.60 8.750 0.0 13.350 3.90 6.100 0.0 10.000 5.20 8.150 0.0 13.350 4.60 8.450 0.0 13.050 49.750

3 Hilton Hallie 2004 GBR 4.60 8.800 0.1 13.300 3.60 7.700 0.0 11.300 5.30 8.550 0.0 13.850 4.90 6.350 0.0 11.250 49.700

4 Makovits Mirtill 2004 HUN 3.50 8.750 0.0 12.250 4.20 7.600 0.0 11.800 4.40 8.000 0.0 12.400 4.40 8.050 0.0 12.450 48.900

5 Szilagyi Nikolett 2005 HUN 3.50 9.000 0.0 12.500 3.10 7.350 0.0 10.450 4.60 8.400 0.0 13.000 4.70 8.100 0.0 12.800 48.750

6 Pyzio Dagmara 2005 POL 4.60 8.500 0.0 13.100 4.30 7.300 0.0 11.600 4.70 6.650 0.0 11.350 4.40 8.150 0.0 12.550 48.600

7 Stacey Ruby 2005 GBR 4.00 8.900 0.0 12.900 4.50 7.050 0.0 11.550 4.40 7.850 0.0 12.250 4.40 7.400 0.0 11.800 48.500

8 Skalska Kaja 2004 POL 4.60 7.250 0.3 11.550 4.10 7.200 0.0 11.300 4.80 7.250 0.0 12.050 4.50 8.200 0.0 12.700 47.600

9 Szmirnov Anna 2005 HUN 3.70 8.750 0.0 12.450 3.50 7.100 0.0 10.600 4.40 7.400 0.0 11.800 4.30 7.600 0.0 11.900 46.750

10 Hálová Daniela 2005 CZE 4.00 8.850 0.0 12.850 3.50 7.150 0.0 10.650 4.30 6.600 0.0 10.900 4.30 8.000 0.0 12.300 46.700

11 Nerhof Anett 2005 HUN 3.50 8.650 0.0 12.150 3.50 7.500 0.0 11.000 4.30 7.000 0.0 11.300 4.30 7.600 0.0 11.900 46.350

12 Kalašová Tamara 2004 CZE 3.70 8.750 0.0 12.450 2.20 8.200 0.0 10.400 4.40 6.800 0.0 11.200 4.10 8.150 0.0 12.250 46.300

13 Hnilicová Jasmína 2003 CZE 3.70 8.850 0.0 12.550 2.20 7.650 0.0 9.850 4.60 7.400 0.0 12.000 4.30 7.250 0.0 11.550 45.950

14 Škubalová Aneta 2005 CZE 3.70 8.700 0.0 12.400 2.10 7.150 0.0 9.250 4.20 7.900 0.0 12.100 4.20 7.800 0.0 12.000 45.750

15 Babaich Emilia 2004 ISR 4.20 8.950 0.0 13.150 4.40 5.400 0.0 9.800 4.60 7.100 0.0 11.700 4.20 6.750 0.0 10.950 45.600

16 Surmanová Sára 2005 SVK 3.70 8.850 0.0 12.550 4.00 6.700 0.0 10.700 4.70 6.300 0.0 11.000 4.30 7.000 0.0 11.300 45.550

17 Trnková Lucie 2005 CZE 3.70 8.750 0.0 12.450 2.70 7.450 0.0 10.150 4.50 6.150 0.0 10.650 4.30 7.900 0.0 12.200 45.450

18 Scott Mia 2003 GBR 3.50 8.500 0.0 12.000 4.50 6.550 0.0 11.050 4.20 6.400 0.0 10.600 4.10 7.650 0.0 11.750 45.400

19 Horvath Emma 2005 HUN 3.50 8.750 0.0 12.250 3.20 8.200 0.0 11.400 3.90 5.700 0.0 9.600 4.20 7.750 0.0 11.950 45.200

20 Karlsen Selma Gudin 2004 NOR 3.50 8.450 0.0 11.950 3.30 7.450 0.0 10.750 3.80 8.300 0.0 12.100 4.00 6.500 0.3 10.200 45.000

21 Thomas Amelia 2004 GBR 3.50 7.500 0.0 11.000 3.90 7.600 0.0 11.500 4.40 6.650 0.0 11.050 4.20 7.000 0.0 11.200 44.750

22 Nilsen Ronbeck Marie 2005 NOR 3.50 8.500 0.0 12.000 2.90 7.350 0.0 10.250 3.80 7.200 0.0 11.000 4.00 7.350 0.0 11.350 44.600

22 Brabcová Natálie 2004 CZE 3.70 8.800 0.0 12.500 2.90 8.100 0.0 11.000 4.00 5.850 0.0 9.850 4.10 7.250 0.1 11.250 44.600

24 Raz Lihie 2003 ISR 4.60 7.400 0.0 12.000 3.50 5.850 0.0 9.350 5.00 6.450 0.0 11.450 4.40 7.250 0.0 11.650 44.450

25 Neurauter Mali Trongmo 2003 NOR 3.70 8.500 0.0 12.200 4.10 6.250 0.0 10.350 3.90 6.950 0.0 10.850 3.60 7.300 0.0 10.900 44.300

26 Borg Ella 2004 MLT 3.70 8.700 0.0 12.400 2.70 5.200 0.0 7.900 4.50 7.450 0.0 11.950 4.40 7.200 0.0 11.600 43.850

27 Giemza Wiktoria 2004 POL 3.70 8.600 0.0 12.300 4.10 7.350 0.0 11.450 3.60 5.900 0.0 9.500 4.10 6.450 0.0 10.550 43.800

28 Pálinkašová Lara 2005 SVK 3.30 8.500 0.0 11.800 3.10 6.350 0.0 9.450 4.50 6.200 0.0 10.700 3.90 7.300 0.0 11.200 43.150

29 Urbańska Brygida 2005 POL 3.50 8.800 0.0 12.300 1.70 5.650 0.0 7.350 4.20 7.550 0.0 11.750 4.20 7.500 0.0 11.700 43.100

30 Halvorsen Selma Andrea 2003 NOR 3.70 8.350 0.0 12.050 3.60 6.600 0.0 10.200 4.30 6.450 0.0 10.750 4.00 6.250 0.3 9.950 42.950

31 Pražáková Arleta 2004 CZE 3.70 8.400 0.0 12.100 1.20 7.350 0.0 8.550 4.00 8.000 0.0 12.000 3.20 7.000 0.0 10.200 42.850

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C S   F E D E R A T I O N
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Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C S   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2018
WOMEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   30.11.2018

32 Klaková Natálie 2003 CZE 3.50 8.700 0.0 12.200 3.00 6.250 0.0 9.250 4.60 5.950 0.0 10.550 3.70 7.100 0.0 10.800 42.800

33 Ottová Eliška 2005 CZE 3.70 8.550 0.0 12.250 1.40 6.600 0.0 8.000 4.50 6.800 0.0 11.300 3.60 7.050 0.0 10.650 42.200

34 Micallef Julia 2004 MLT 3.70 8.800 0.0 12.500 2.20 6.250 0.0 8.450 3.90 6.550 0.1 10.350 4.20 6.350 0.0 10.550 41.850

35 Dadon Noam 2004 ISR 3.50 8.500 0.0 12.000 2.20 6.650 0.0 8.850 4.30 4.300 0.0 8.600 4.20 7.150 0.0 11.350 40.800

36 Hrušková Anna Maria 2004 SVK 2.60 8.450 0.1 10.950 1.40 7.350 0.0 8.750 3.40 6.850 0.0 10.250 3.60 7.050 0.0 10.650 40.600

37 Balcová Adéla 2005 SVK 2.00 8.600 0.0 10.600 1.50 8.650 0.0 10.150 3.50 5.300 0.0 8.800 3.50 7.450 0.0 10.950 40.500

38 Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 CZE 2.80 8.750 0.0 11.550 2.60 6.500 0.0 9.100 3.30 5.400 0.0 8.700 3.30 7.350 0.0 10.650 40.000

39 Farrugia Mae 2004 MLT 3.70 8.550 0.0 12.250 2.70 6.150 0.0 8.850 3.70 4.450 0.1 8.050 3.50 6.950 0.0 10.450 39.600

40 Barber Leah 2003 MLT 2.80 8.500 0.1 11.200 1.30 6.700 0.0 8.000 3.00 7.550 0.0 10.550 2.80 6.950 0.0 9.750 39.500

41 Fraňková Marta 2005 CZE         2.80 8.250 0.0 11.050                 11.050

  

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann, Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera, Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká
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Por. Jmeno TJ D E PEN TOTAL PENf TOTALf

Q 1 Hilton Hallie GBR 4.6 8.80 0.1 13.30      13.10

4.0 8.90   12.90       

Q 2 Leat Alia GBR 4.6 8.75   13.35      13.03

4.0 8.70   12.70       

Q 3 Szujo Hanna HUN 4.0 9.00   13.00      12.85

3.7 9.00   12.70       

Q 4 Pyzio Dagmara POL 4.6 8.50   13.10      12.80

4.1 8.40   12.50       

Q 5 Hálová Daniela CZE 4.0 8.85   12.85      12.70

3.7 8.85   12.55       

Q 6 Babaich Emilia ISR 4.2 8.95   13.15      12.58

3.5 8.50   12.00       

Q 7 Micallef Julia MLT 3.7 8.80   12.50      12.58

4.0 8.65   12.65       

Q 8 Surmanová Sára SVK 3.7 8.85   12.55      12.40

3.5 8.75   12.25       

R 9 Horvath Emma HUN 3.5 8.75   12.25      12.38

3.7 8.80   12.50       

R 10 Karlsen Selma Gudin NOR 3.5 8.45   11.95      12.35

4.0 8.75   12.75       

11 Urbańska Brygida POL 3.5 8.80   12.30      12.30

3.7 8.60   12.30       

11 Borg Ella MLT 3.7 8.70   12.40      12.30

3.5 8.70   12.20       

13 Raz Lihie ISR 4.6 7.40   12.00      12.25

4.0 8.50   12.50       

14 Neurauter Mali Trongmo NOR 3.7 8.50   12.20      12.15

3.6 8.60 0.1 12.10       

15 Farrugia Mae MLT 3.7 8.55   12.25      12.10

3.5 8.45   11.95       

16 Skalska Kaja POL 4.6 7.25 0.3 11.55      12.03

3.7 8.80   12.50       

17 Pálinkašová Lara SVK 3.3 8.50   11.80      11.90

3.5 8.50   12.00       

18 Stacey Ruby GBR 4.0 8.90   12.90      6.45

19 Hnilicová Jasmína CZE 3.7 8.85   12.55      6.28

20 Brabcová Natálie CZE 3.7 8.80   12.50      6.25

20 Szilagyi Nikolett HUN 3.5 9.00   12.50      6.25

22 Kalašová Tamara CZE 3.7 8.75   12.45      6.23

22 Trnková Lucie CZE 3.7 8.75   12.45      6.23

22 Szmirnov Anna HUN 3.7 8.75   12.45      6.23

25 Škubalová Aneta CZE 3.7 8.70   12.40      6.20

26 Giemza Wiktoria POL 3.7 8.60   12.30      6.15

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 

LIBEREC 2018 -WOMEN
HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   30.11.2018HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   30.11.2018

Qualification - vault



27 Ottová Eliška CZE 3.7 8.55   12.25      6.13

27 Makovits Mirtill HUN 3.5 8.75   12.25      6.13

29 Klaková Natálie CZE 3.5 8.70   12.20      6.10

30 Nerhof Anett HUN 3.5 8.65   12.15      6.08

31 Pražáková Arleta CZE 3.7 8.40   12.10      6.05

32 Halvorsen Selma Andrea NOR 3.7 8.35   12.05      6.03

33 Nilsen Ronbeck Marie NOR 3.5 8.50   12.00      6.00

33 Dadon Noam ISR 3.5 8.50   12.00      6.00

33 Scott Mia GBR 3.5 8.50   12.00      6.00

36 Zahradníčková Lucie CZE 2.8 8.75   11.55      5.78

37 Barber Leah MLT 2.8 8.50 0.1 11.20      5.60

38 Thomas Amelia GBR 3.5 7.50   11.00      5.50

39 Hrušková Anna Maria SVK 2.6 8.45 0.1 10.95      5.48

40 Balcová Adéla SVK 2.0 8.60   10.60      5.30

    

Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

Q 1 Makovits Mirtill HUN 2004 4.2 7.60   11.80

Q 2 Pyzio Dagmara POL 2005 4.3 7.30   11.60

Q 3 Stacey Ruby GBR 2005 4.5 7.05   11.55

Q 4 Thomas Amelia GBR 2004 3.9 7.60   11.50

Q 5 Giemza Wiktoria POL 2004 4.1 7.35   11.45

Q 6 Horvath Emma HUN 2005 3.2 8.20   11.40

7 Skalska Kaja POL 2004 4.1 7.20   11.30

7 Szujo Hanna HUN 2004 3.8 7.50   11.30

7 Hilton Hallie GBR 2004 3.6 7.70   11.30

Q 10 Fraňková Marta CZE 2005 2.8 8.25   11.05

10 Scott Mia GBR 2003 4.5 6.55   11.05

Q 12 Brabcová Natálie CZE 2004 2.9 8.10   11.00

12 Nerhof Anett HUN 2005 3.5 7.50   11.00

R 14 Karlsen Selma Gudin NOR 2004 3.3 7.45   10.75

R 15 Surmanová Sára SVK 2005 4.0 6.70   10.70

16 Hálová Daniela CZE 2005 3.5 7.15   10.65

17 Szmirnov Anna HUN 2005 3.5 7.10   10.60

18 Szilagyi Nikolett HUN 2005 3.1 7.35   10.45

19 Kalašová Tamara CZE 2004 2.2 8.20   10.40

20 Neurauter Mali Trongmo NOR 2003 4.1 6.25   10.35

21 Nilsen Ronbeck Marie NOR 2005 2.9 7.35   10.25

22 Halvorsen Selma Andrea NOR 2003 3.6 6.60   10.20

23 Balcová Adéla SVK 2005 1.5 8.65   10.15

23 Trnková Lucie CZE 2005 2.7 7.45   10.15

25 Leat Alia GBR 2005 3.9 6.10   10.00

26 Hnilicová Jasmína CZE 2003 2.2 7.65   9.85

27 Babaich Emilia ISR 2004 4.4 5.40   9.80

28 Pálinkašová Lara SVK 2005 3.1 6.35   9.45

29 Raz Lihie ISR 2003 3.5 5.85   9.35

30 Klaková Natálie CZE 2003 3.0 6.25   9.25

30 Škubalová Aneta CZE 2005 2.1 7.15   9.25

32 Zahradníčková Lucie CZE 2003 2.6 6.50   9.10

33 Dadon Noam ISR 2004 2.2 6.65   8.85

33 Farrugia Mae MLT 2004 2.7 6.15   8.85

35 Hrušková Anna Maria SVK 2004 1.4 7.35   8.75

36 Pražáková Arleta CZE 2004 1.2 7.35   8.55

37 Micallef Julia MLT 2004 2.2 6.25   8.45

38 Ottová Eliška CZE 2005 1.4 6.60   8.00

38 Barber Leah MLT 2003 1.3 6.70   8.00

40 Borg Ella MLT 2004 2.7 5.20   7.90

41 Urbańska Brygida POL 2005 1.7 5.65   7.35

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 

LIBEREC 2018 - WOMEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   30.11.2018

Qualification - uneven bars



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

Q 1 Hilton Hallie GBR 2004 5.3 8.55   13.85

Q 2 Leat Alia GBR 2005 5.2 8.15   13.35

Q 3 Szilagyi Nikolett HUN 2005 4.6 8.40   13.00

Q 4 Szujo Hanna HUN 2004 5.0 7.75   12.75

5 Makovits Mirtill HUN 2004 4.4 8.00   12.40

6 Stacey Ruby GBR 2005 4.4 7.85   12.25

Q 7 Karlsen Selma Gudin NOR 2004 3.8 8.30   12.10

Q 8 Škubalová Aneta CZE 2005 4.2 7.90   12.10

Q 9 Skalska Kaja POL 2004 4.8 7.25   12.05

Q 10 Pražáková Arleta CZE 2004 4.0 8.00   12.00

10 Hnilicová Jasmína CZE 2003 4.6 7.40   12.00

R 12 Borg Ella MLT 2004 4.5 7.45   11.95

13 Szmirnov Anna HUN 2005 4.4 7.40   11.80

R 14 Urbańska Brygida POL 2005 4.2 7.55   11.75

15 Babaich Emilia ISR 2004 4.6 7.10   11.70

16 Raz Lihie ISR 2003 5.0 6.45   11.45

17 Pyzio Dagmara POL 2005 4.7 6.65   11.35

18 Ottová Eliška CZE 2005 4.5 6.80   11.30

18 Nerhof Anett HUN 2005 4.3 7.00   11.30

20 Kalašová Tamara CZE 2004 4.4 6.80   11.20

21 Thomas Amelia GBR 2004 4.4 6.65   11.05

22 Surmanová Sára SVK 2005 4.7 6.30   11.00

22 Nilsen Ronbeck Marie NOR 2005 3.8 7.20   11.00

24 Hálová Daniela CZE 2005 4.3 6.60   10.90

25 Neurauter Mali Trongmo NOR 2003 3.9 6.95   10.85

26 Halvorsen Selma Andrea NOR 2003 4.3 6.45   10.75

27 Pálinkašová Lara SVK 2005 4.5 6.20   10.70

28 Trnková Lucie CZE 2005 4.5 6.15   10.65

29 Scott Mia GBR 2003 4.2 6.40   10.60

30 Klaková Natálie CZE 2003 4.6 5.95   10.55

30 Barber Leah MLT 2003 3.0 7.55   10.55

32 Micallef Julia MLT 2004 3.9 6.55 0.1 10.35

33 Hrušková Anna Maria SVK 2004 3.4 6.85   10.25

34 Brabcová Natálie CZE 2004 4.0 5.85   9.85

35 Horvath Emma HUN 2005 3.9 5.70   9.60

36 Giemza Wiktoria POL 2004 3.6 5.90   9.50

37 Balcová Adéla SVK 2005 3.5 5.30   8.80

38 Zahradníčková Lucie CZE 2003 3.3 5.40   8.70

39 Dadon Noam ISR 2004 4.3 4.30   8.60

40 Farrugia Mae MLT 2004 3.7 4.45 0.1 8.05

    

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - WOMEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   30.11.2018

Qualification - beam

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

Q 1 Leat Alia GBR 2005 4.6 8.45   13.05

Q 2 Szujo Hanna HUN 2004 4.6 8.35   12.95

Q 3 Szilagyi Nikolett HUN 2005 4.7 8.10   12.80

Q 4 Skalska Kaja POL 2004 4.5 8.20   12.70

Q 5 Pyzio Dagmara POL 2005 4.4 8.15   12.55

6 Makovits Mirtill HUN 2004 4.4 8.05   12.45

Q 7 Hálová Daniela CZE 2005 4.3 8.00   12.30

Q 8 Kalašová Tamara CZE 2004 4.1 8.15   12.25

9 Trnková Lucie CZE 2005 4.3 7.90   12.20

10 Škubalová Aneta CZE 2005 4.2 7.80   12.00

11 Horvath Emma HUN 2005 4.2 7.75   11.95

12 Nerhof Anett HUN 2005 4.3 7.60   11.90

12 Szmirnov Anna HUN 2005 4.3 7.60   11.90

Q 14 Stacey Ruby GBR 2005 4.4 7.40   11.80

15 Scott Mia GBR 2003 4.1 7.65   11.75

16 Urbańska Brygida POL 2005 4.2 7.50   11.70

R 17 Raz Lihie ISR 2003 4.4 7.25   11.65

R 18 Borg Ella MLT 2004 4.4 7.20   11.60

19 Hnilicová Jasmína CZE 2003 4.3 7.25   11.55

20 Nilsen Ronbeck Marie NOR 2005 4.0 7.35   11.35

20 Dadon Noam ISR 2004 4.2 7.15   11.35

22 Surmanová Sára SVK 2005 4.3 7.00   11.30

23 Brabcová Natálie CZE 2004 4.1 7.25 0.1 11.25

23 Hilton Hallie GBR 2004 4.9 6.35   11.25

25 Pálinkašová Lara SVK 2005 3.9 7.30   11.20

25 Thomas Amelia GBR 2004 4.2 7.00   11.20

27 Balcová Adéla SVK 2005 3.5 7.45   10.95

27 Babaich Emilia ISR 2004 4.2 6.75   10.95

29 Neurauter Mali Trongmo NOR 2003 3.6 7.30   10.90

30 Klaková Natálie CZE 2003 3.7 7.10   10.80

31 Hrušková Anna Maria SVK 2004 3.6 7.05   10.65

31 Ottová Eliška CZE 2005 3.6 7.05   10.65

31 Zahradníčková Lucie CZE 2003 3.3 7.35   10.65

34 Giemza Wiktoria POL 2004 4.1 6.45   10.55

34 Micallef Julia MLT 2004 4.2 6.35   10.55

36 Farrugia Mae MLT 2004 3.5 6.95   10.45

37 Pražáková Arleta CZE 2004 3.2 7.00   10.20

37 Karlsen Selma Gudin NOR 2004 4.0 6.50 0.3 10.20

39 Halvorsen Selma Andrea NOR 2003 4.0 6.25 0.3 9.95

40 Barber Leah MLT 2003 2.8 6.95   9.75

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - WOMEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   30.11.2018

Qualification - floor



QUALIFICATION FINAL

1 3

2 8

3 2

4 7

5 1

6 4

7 5

8 6

FINAL ORDER DRAW



FLOOR

1 31 Batori Szabolcs 2002 HUN

2 25 Saladino Léo 2002 FRA

3 13 Cong Shi 2001 CHN

4 8 Wysocki Jan  2002 POL

5 1 Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE

6 34 Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN

7 28 Eloy Bastien 2001 FRA

8 18 Cheng Zai 2002 CHN

R1 5 Vogl Štěpán 2002 CZE

R2 7 Jakubovski Jakub 2003 POL

POMMEL HORSE

1 25 Saladino Léo 2002 FRA

2 29 Osberger Benjamin 2001 FRA

3 17 Yang Haonan 2003 CHN

4 32 Markus Sebestyen Robert 2002 HUN

5 1 Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE

6 7 Jakubovski Jakub 2003 POL

7 31 Batori Szabolcs 2002 HUN

8 14 Yang Yanzhi 2002 CHN

R1 20 Němeček Dan 2003 CZE

R2 8 Wysocki Jan  2002 POL

RINGS

1 34 Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN

2 25 Saladino Léo 2002 FRA

3 14 Yang Yanzhi 2002 CHN

4 8 Wysocki Jan  2002 POL

5 31 Batori Szabolcs 2002 HUN

6 1 Šácha Vojtěch 2002 CZE

7 28 Eloy Bastien 2001 FRA

8 16 Fan Siwei 2001 CHN

R1 4 Smetana Sebastián 2001 CZE

R2 7 Jakubovski Jakub 2003 POL

START LIST  - FINAL MEN



START LIST  - FINAL MEN

VAULT

1 28 Eloy Bastien 2001 FRA

2 35 Vizlendvai Mate 2001 HUN

3 17 Yang Haonan 2003 CHN

4 25 Saladino Léo 2002 FRA

5 6 Kaplan Daniel David 2004 CZE

6 19 Neshyba Milan 2004 CZE

7 33 Dobrovitz Adam 2002 HUN

8 14 Yang Yanzhi 2002 CHN

PARALLEL BARS

1 32 Markus Sebestyen Robert 2002 HUN

2 25 Saladino Léo 2002 FRA

3 16 Fan Siwei 2001 CHN

4 31 Batori Szabolcs 2002 HUN

5 2 Běhal Jonáš 2002 CZE

6 8 Wysocki Jan  2002 POL

7 28 Eloy Bastien 2001 FRA

8 18 Cheng Zai 2002 CHN

R1 4 Smetana Sebastián 2001 CZE

R2 7 Jakubovski Jakub 2003 POL

HIGH BAR

1 3 Durák Miroslav 2004 CZE

2 28 Eloy Bastien 2001 FRA

3 13 Cong Shi 2001 CHN

4 31 Batori Szabolcs 2002 HUN

5 6 Kaplan Daniel David 2004 CZE

6 34 Rengei Balazs 2001 HUN

7 25 Saladino Léo 2002 FRA

8 15 Tian Hao 2001 CHN

R1 8 Wysocki Jan  2002 POL

R2 7 Jakubovski Jakub 2003 POL



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

1 Cong Shi CHN 2001 5.2 8.60   13.80

2 Eloy Bastien FRA 2001 5.1 8.35   13.45

3 Yang Haonan CHN 2003 5.0 8.40   13.40

4 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 4.9 8.35   13.25

5 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 4.2 8.40   12.60

6 Wysocki Jan POL 2002 3.7 8.40   12.10

7 Rengei Balazs HUN 2001 4.0 8.05   12.05

8 Šácha Vojtěch CZE 2002 4.0 7.20 0.1 11.10

   

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 

LIBEREC 2018 - MEN

Final - floor

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

 1 Tian Hao CHN 2001 5.2 8.80   14.00

2 Osberger Benjamin FRA 2001 4.4 8.50   12.90

3 Markus Sebestyen Robert HUN 2002 4.5 8.25   12.75

4 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 4.2 8.30   12.50

5 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 4.8 7.60   12.40

6 Šácha Vojtěch CZE 2002 3.7 8.60   12.30

7 Jakubovski Jakub POL 2003 3.1 8.05   11.15

8 Cong Shi CHN 2001 4.2 6.65   10.85

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - MEN

Final - pommel horse

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

1 Yang Yanzhi CHN 2002 4.9 8.45   13.35

2 Fan Siwei CHN 2001 4.8 8.50   13.30

3 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 4.5 8.65   13.15

4 Eloy Bastien FRA 2001 4.3 8.60   12.90

5 Rengei Balazs HUN 2001 4.3 8.15   12.45

6 Wysocki Jan POL 2002 3.9 8.30   12.20

7 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 4.0 7.75   11.75

8 Smetana Sebastián CZE 2001 3.6 8.40 0.3 11.70

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - MEN

Final - rings

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera



Por. Jmeno TJ D E PEN TOTAL PENf TOTALf
1 Yang Haonan CHN 4.8 9.50   14.30      13.90

4.0 9.50   13.50       
2 Yang Yanzhi CHN 4.8 9.15 0.1 13.85      13.68

4.0 9.50   13.50       
3 Eloy Bastien FRA 5.2 8.30   13.50      13.58

4.4 9.25   13.65       
4 Saladino Léo FRA 4.8 8.80   13.60      12.73

3.2 8.65   11.85       
5 Vizlendvai Mate HUN 4.0 9.15   13.15      12.63

2.8 9.30   12.10       
6 Dobrovitz Adam HUN 4.0 8.05   12.05      11.63

2.4 8.80   11.20       
7 Kaplan Daniel David CZE 3.2 8.40   11.60      11.08

2.4 8.15   10.55       
8 Neshyba Milan CZE 2.4 8.50   10.90      10.60

2.4 7.90   10.30       

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

Final - vault

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 

LIBEREC 2018 - MEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

1 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 4.5 8.70   13.20

2 Fan Siwei CHN 2001 4.7 8.40   13.10

3 Cheng Zai CHN 2002 4.3 8.65   12.95

4 Eloy Bastien FRA 2001 3.7 8.80   12.50

5 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 3.5 8.50   12.00

6 Wysocki Jan POL 2002 3.6 7.95   11.55

7 Běhal Jonáš CZE 2002 3.0 8.35   11.35

8 Markus Sebestyen Robert HUN 2002 3.4 7.00   10.40

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

Final - parallel bars

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - MEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

1 Tian Hao CHN 2001 4.3 8.70   13.00

2 Cong Shi CHN 2001 4.9 7.85   12.75

3 Saladino Léo FRA 2002 3.8 8.20   12.00

4 Batori Szabolcs HUN 2002 3.5 8.45   11.95

5 Rengei Balazs HUN 2001 3 8.70   11.70

6 Durák Miroslav CZE 2004 3.2 8.25   11.45

7 Eloy Bastien FRA 2001 2.6 8.20   10.80

8 Kaplan Daniel David CZE 2004 3.3 5.80   9.10

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Libor Drábek

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 

LIBEREC 2018 - MEN

Final - horizontal bar

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018



VAULT

1 71 Hálová Daniela 2005 CZE

2 81 Szujo Hanna 2004 HUN

3 88 Hilton Hallie 2004 GBR

4 61 Babaich Emilia 2004 ISR

5 84 Micallef Julia 2004 MLT

6 40 Surmanová Sára 2005 SVK

7 64 Pyzio Dagmara 2005 POL

8 90 Leat Alia 2005 GBR

R1 76 Horvath Emma 2005 HUN

R2 52 Karlsen Selma Gudin 2004 NOR

UNEVEN BARS

1 66 Giemza Wiktoria 2004 POL

2 91 Stacey Ruby 2005 GBR

3 77 Makovits Mirtill 2004 HUN

4 76 Horvath Emma 2005 HUN

5 74 Fraňková Marta 2005 CZE

6 73 Brabcová Natálie 2004 CZE

7 92 Thomas Amelia 2004 GBR

8 64 Pyzio Dagmara 2005 POL

R1 52 Karlsen Selma Gudin 2004 NOR

R2 40 Surmanová Sára 2005 SVK

BEAM

1 52 Karlsen Selma Gudin 2004 NOR

2 79 Szilagyi Nikolett 2005 HUN

3 88 Hilton Hallie 2004 GBR

4 72 Škubalová Aneta 2005 CZE

5 65 Skalska Kaja 2004 POL

6 51 Pražáková Arleta 2004 CZE

7 81 Szujo Hanna 2004 HUN

8 90 Leat Alia 2005 GBR

R1 82 Borg Ella 2004 MLT

R2 67 Urbańska Brygida 2005 POL

FLOOR

1 64 Pyzio Dagmara 2005 POL

2 79 Szilagyi Nikolett 2005 HUN

3 90 Leat Alia 2005 GBR

4 71 Hálová Daniela 2005 CZE

5 70 Kalašová Tamara 2004 CZE

6 91 Stacey Ruby 2005 GBR

7 65 Skalska Kaja 2004 POL

8 81 Szujo Hanna 2004 HUN

R1 60 Raz Lihie 2003 ISR

R2 82 Borg Ella 2004 MLT

START LIST  - FINAL WOMEN



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL PENf TOTALf
1 Hilton Hallie GBR 2004 4.6 8.63   13.23      13.050

4.0 8.87   12.87       
2 Pyzio Dagmara POL 2005 4.6 8.67   13.27      13.033

4.0 8.80   12.80       
3 Leat Alia GBR 2005 4.6 8.60   13.20      12.983

4.0 8.77   12.77       
4 Szujo Hanna HUN 2004 4.0 8.80   12.80      12.700

3.7 8.90   12.60       
5 Babaich Emilia ISR 2004 4.2 8.77   12.97      12.633

3.5 8.80   12.30       
6 Surmanová Sára SVK 2005 3.7 8.80   12.50      12.367

3.5 8.73   12.23       
7 Hálová Daniela CZE 2005 4.0 8.53   12.53      12.283

3.7 8.33   12.03       
8 Micallef Julia MLT 2004 3.7 8.37 0.1 11.97      12.267

4.0 8.57   12.57       

    

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 

LIBEREC 2018 - WOMEN
HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018

Final - vault

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

1 Stacey Ruby GBR 2005 4.5 7.47   11.967

2 Giemza Wiktoria POL 2004 4.2 7.60   11.800

3 Thomas Amelia GBR 2004 3.9 7.83   11.733

4 Makovits Mirtill HUN 2004 4.2 7.10   11.300

5 Brabcová Natálie CZE 2004 3.0 7.73   10.733

6 Fraňková Marta CZE 2005 2.7 8.00   10.700

7 Horvath Emma HUN 2005 3.2 7.20   10.400

8 Pyzio Dagmara POL 2005 4.3 5.73   10.033

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 

LIBEREC 2018 - WOMEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018

Final - uneven bars



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

1 Leat Alia GBR 2005 5.4 8.10   13.500

2 Hilton Hallie GBR 2004 5.3 8.03   13.333

3 Szujo Hanna HUN 2004 4.8 8.27   13.067

4 Szilagyi Nikolett HUN 2005 4.2 8.17   12.367

5 Škubalová Aneta CZE 2005 4.2 7.73   11.933

6 Karlsen Selma Gudin NOR 2004 3.4 7.87   11.267

7 Skalska Kaja POL 2004 4.3 6.80   11.100

8 Pražáková Arleta CZE 2004 4.0 5.53   9.533

   

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - WOMEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018

Final - beam

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann



Por. Jmeno TJ nar D E PEN TOTAL

1 Leat Alia GBR 2005 4.6 8.30   12.900

2 Szujo Hanna HUN 2004 4.6 8.07   12.667

3 Stacey Ruby GBR 2005 4.4 8.03   12.433

4 Pyzio Dagmara POL 2005 4.4 7.87   12.267

5 Skalska Kaja POL 2004 4.5 7.70   12.200

5 Szilagyi Nikolett HUN 2005 4.4 7.80   12.200

7 Kalašová Tamara CZE 2004 4.1 7.90   12.000

8 Hálová Daniela CZE 2005 4.3 7.63 0.3 11.633

   

President of OC: Dalibor Pietschmann

Director of the competition: Lumír Kučera

Head Judge: Zuzana Hořká

C Z E CH   G Y M N A S T I C   F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 

2018 - WOMEN

HOME CREDIT ARENA LIBEREC   1.12.2018

Final - floor



FLOOR POMMEL HORSE RINGS VAULT PARALLEL BARS HORIZONTAL BAR

D1 Uhlíř Martin  CZE Kocián Vilém  CZE Drábek Libor  CZE Mlýnek Pavel  CZE Croci Lionel  FRA Cai Yujun  CHN

D2, E1 Slodkowski Czeslaw  POL Gratson Pavlo  UKR Csirkes Zsolt  HUN Cai Yujun  CHN Drábek Libor  CZE Kocián Vilém  CZE

E2 Csirkes Zsolt  HUN Cai Yujun  CHN Slodkowski Czeslaw  POL Gratson Pavlo  UKR Slodkowski Czeslaw  POL Gratson Pavlo  UKR

E3 Croci Lionel  FRA Mlýnek Pavel  CZE Croci Lionel  FRA Kocián Vilém  CZE Csirkes Zsolt  HUN Mlýnek Pavel  CZE

E4 Drábek Libor  CZE Zhou Yuezni  CHN Uhlíř Martin  CZE Zhou Yuezni  CHN Uhlíř Martin  CZE Zhou Yuezni  CHN

VAULT BARS                                BEAM FLOOR

D1 Horvath Andrea  HUN Hořká Alena  CZE Kailová Petra  CZE Ratynska-Bury Maria  POL

D2 Pospíšilová Eliška  CZE Paddock Samantha  GBR Borg Francesca  MLT Šotolová Lenka  CZE

E1 Harper Katrina  GBR Arczynska-Jaseniuk Agnieska  POL Paddock Samantha  GBR Harper Katrina  GBR

E2 Arczynska-Jaseniuk Agnieska  POL Zsilinszki Tunde  HUN Ratynska-Bury Maria  POL Horvath Andrea  HUN

E3 Borg Francesca  MLT Marchlík Daniel  CZE Zsilinszki Tunde  HUN Vlková Kateřina  CZE

E4 Chmelová Eliška  CZE Buck Tamar  ISR   Buck Tamar  ISR      Oskarsdottir Dora Sif  ISL  

E5 Kotuličová Viera  SVK Kotuličová Viera  SVK Oskarsdottir Dora Sif  ISL  Buck Tamar  ISR   

time 1 Oskarsdottir Dora Sif  ISL  Marchlík Daniel  CZE Chmelová Eliška  CZE

time 2 Kotuličová Viera  SVK

line 1 Buck Tamar  ISR      Borg Francesca  MLT

line 2 Kotuličová Viera  SVK

OHC  LIBEREC 2018 - MEN - JUDGES

OHC  LIBEREC  2018  -  WOMEN - JUDGES


